
Pos 

HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

315 
117 
147 
724 
163 
184 
950 
340 
612 
240 
969 
158 
57 

851 
385 
421 

8 
93 

201 

Nome 

CANGINI GIOVANNI 
ALBERTAZZI STEFANO 
GAMBERINI GIANNI 
BADIA MARIO 
TORCIANTI GIOELE 
BINI MATTEO 
ALFERI ANTONELLO 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
GHIDINI LUCA 
CECI CHRISTIAN 
OLIVARI LORENZO 
CAVALCOLI MAURO 
SGHEDONI FABRIZIO 
PAGANO ALESSANDRO 
GUGLIELMI THOMAS 
SAMA MARCO 
DOMENICHINI ARJUNA 
PUGNAGHI STEFANO 
CARPI ANDREA 

Classe 

HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

ti totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
280 
270 
255 
255 
250 
240 
230 
230 
180 
167 

87 
84 
82 

0 
0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
130 
150 

95 
160 
110 
140 
100 
120 

90 
80 
87 
84 
82 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
120 
160 

95 
140 
100 
130 
110 

90 
87 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Club 

MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
SECCHIA 
NEWENZA 
MOTORACING ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
APEX MOTO ASD 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO TE
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
SECCHIA 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTORACING ASD 
FM RACING TEAM 
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Pos 

AMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

168 
334 
98 
30 

307 
716 
425 
185 
77 

296 
509 
316 
11 

909 
602 
21 

848 
20 

723 
907 
86 

447 

Nome 

IOTTI SAMUELE 
MARASTONI SIMONE 
GETI FLAVIO 
PIGLI GABRIELE 
CENSI LUCA 
VACCARI MATTIA 
D'ALTOE' CHRISTIAN 
KUCI XHULJAN 
CAMPANELLA STEFANO 
BIAGIOLI ANDREA 
MANGANIELLO ANDREA 
REGGIANI STEFANO 
STURLA MATTIA 
PUP MARIUS CATALIN 
LASAGNI SAMUELE 
CITRO GERARDO 
AMADEI ADRIANO 
STACCHEZZINI FAUSTO 
SCURRIA LUCA 
PERINI LORENZO 
BENEVELLI ANDREA 
BENZI NICOLAS 

Classe 

AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

ti totali 

450 
380 
360 
340 
340 
280 
270 
255 
240 
224 
220 
210 
194 
187 
187 
173 
160 
160 
158 

76 
0 
0 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 

90 
180 
130 
150 
160 
110 
140 

0 
120 

84 
87 

100 
95 
78 
80 
82 
76 

0 
0 

R2.  

200 
180 
140 
250 
160 
150 
120 

95 
130 

84 
220 

90 
110 
100 

87 
78 
82 
80 
76 

0 
0 
0 

Club 

MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTOCLUB VENTASSO 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
FM RACING TEAM 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
SPORT MOTOCLUB UISP CARPI ASD 
BAZZANO ASD 
APEX MOTO ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
NEWENZA 
MOTOCLUB VENTASSO 
MOTO CLUB AMX ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

ESP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

Num. 

396 
32 

952 
184 
321 
775 
29* 
14 

511 
452 
149 
711 

1 
21 

Nome 

PELACCI RICCARDO 
UBALDI GIOVANNI 
CALANCHI GIOVANNI 
MORISE GIUSEPPE 
CASTAGNA ALESSANDRO 
TERENZIANI MARCO 
ROSSI MATTEO 
AIAVOLASIT MASSIMO 
STOCCHI FILIPPO 
GIBERTINI FABIO 
PIEGAIA ROCCO 
STOCCHI SIMONE 
CECCHINI FRANCESCO 
SBRIGHI ANDREA 

Classe 

ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

ti totali 

470 
450 
360 
350 
330 
310 
280 
280 
240 
240 
205 
195 

90 
0 

R1.  

250 
200 
160 
220 
180 
150 
100 
140 
120 
130 
110 

95 
90 

0 

R2.  

220 
250 
200 
130 
150 
160 
180 
140 
120 
110 

95 
100 

0 
0 

Club 

43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
FM RACING TEAM 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD 973 
NEWENZA 
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
CROSS PARK 58 S.S.D. A R.L. 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
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Pos 

AGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

Num. 

137 
308 
48 

259 
3 

923 
712 

9 
19 

777 
352 
782 
267 
196 
432 

Nome 

SOZZI LUCA 
ALBIERI LORENZO 
SACCHINI CLAUDIO 
CAVINA MANUEL 
COSTA MATTEO 
CIOCCI MATTEO 
SANTI GIANNI 
SANGIORGI LUCA 
AURI DAVIDE 
RUSSO MICHELE 
AGOSTINI MATTEO 
MARTINI NICOLO' 
MAZZOCCHI DEVIS 
CRISTOFANI CRISTIAN 
CARCIOFFI ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

ti totali 

500 
380 
380 
370 
300 
290 
280 
260 
220 
215 
200 
200 
197 
185 

0 

R1.  

250 
180 
200 
150 
140 
160 
130 
120 
220 

95 
100 
110 

87 
90 

0 

R2.  

250 
200 
180 
220 
160 
130 
150 
140 

0 
120 
100 

90 
110 

95 
0 

Club 

M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
IRRILAND RACING TEAM ASD 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
BEST FORM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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